ST GABRIELS RC HIGH SCHOOL

STRENGTH

Year 11 - Mock 2 exams - February 2025

SERVICE

SUCCESS

Date Lesson Subject Exam length Start & finish time
Week A
Thurs 30th Jan | All day Spanish (speaking) 24M All day - Mrs Heap to confirm your slot
Fri 31st Jan All day Polish/Urdu (speaking) 24M All day - Mrs Heap to confirm your slot
Week B
L1&L2 Maths 1 1H30 9.00 - 10.30 am
Mon 3rd Feb L3&L4 GCSE PE 1 1H15 11.45 - 1.00 pm
L5 GCSE PE practical (6ym) / Polish (listening) Hall / Urdu (listening) - Quiet room 1H / 45M 2.10 - 3.10 pm / 2.55 pm
Tues 4th Feb L1&L2 Combined science Biology/Biology 1H15 / 1H45 9.00 - 10.15/10.45 am
L3 &L4 Computer Science 1 / Drama 1H30 / 1H45 11.45-1.15 pm /1.30 pm
L1&L2 English Literature 2H15 9.00 - 11.15 am
WedsSthFeb o2 Spanish (listening) (hall/PHO5) 35/45 M 12.00 - 12.35/12.45 pm
Thurs 6th Feb L1&L2 . RE - paper 1 50M 9.00 - 9.50 am
L3&L4 History (Elizabeth & Cold War) 1H50 11.40 am - 1.30 pm
Fri 7th Feb L1&L2 Maths 2 1H30 9.00 - 10.30 am
L3&L4 Music (PHO5) / Hospitality & Catering (Hall) / Further Maths (Hall) 1H/ 1H20 / 1H45 11.45 - 12.45 pm/1.05 pm/1.30 pm
Week A
L1&L2 Combined science Chemistry/Chemistry 1H15 / 1H45 9.00 - 10.15/10.45 am
Mon 10th Feb L3&L4 Sports Studies (written) 1H15/45M 11.45 - 1.00 pm/12.30pm
L5 Sports Studies - Practical (Gym) 1H 2.10 - 3.10 pm
L1&L2 English Language 1H45 9.00 - 10.45 am
Tues 11th Feb L3&L4 GCSE PE 2 / Computer Science 2 1H15 / 1H30 11.45 am-1.00 pm/1.15 pm
L5 Spanish/Polish/Urdu (reading) 45M / 1H 2.15 - 3 pm/3.15 pm
Weds 12+h Feb L1&L2 Combined science Physics/Physics 1H15 / 1H45 9.00 - 10.15/10.45 am
L34&L4 Geography 1H30 12.00 - 1.30 pm
Thurs 13th Feb L1&L2 RE - paper 2 50M 9.00 - 9.50 am
L3&L4 Psychology 1H45 11.45 am - 1.30 pm
, L1&L2 Maths 3 1H30 9.00 - 10.30 am
Fri 14th Feb - - —
L3&L4 Spanish/Polish/Urdu (writing) 1H / 1H15 11.45 - 12.45/ 1.00 pm




